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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Expert

Kyle Wolfe Athens, OH 3331 12 MAI 1

5091 Rob Miracle Zanesville, OH 2352 241 SUZ 3

Dakota Kessler Farmingdale, NJ 2813 797 HON 7

Dave Front Parked River, NJ 2144 28 YAM 5

7607 Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC 1885 297 SUZ 4

694636 Nathan Hubbard Miller Falls, MA 1596 60 HON 6

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 12107 40h HUS 8

5596 George Nebeling Herndon, VA 10118 95b HON 9

WKD8422 Bret Leonard Otego, NY 16DNS9 189 YAM 2

3989 Oscar Gaetan Hopkinsville, KY 16210 224 SUZ DNS

9691 Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 9611 88e BSA DNS

Ryan Wolfe Athens, OH 8712 11 HON DNS

1767 Luke Loy Riverdale Park, MD DNSDNS 1r MNT DNS

16034 Frederick Beaudoin Chateauquay, QC DNSDNS 46 SUZ DNS

8343 Karl Alan Poindexter Richmond, KY DNSDNS 65p SUZ DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Expert

5972 Jay Gref Xenia, OH 3611 4j HON 2

Dan Field Skaneateles, NY 2722 40 KTM 4

6169 Mike Shinabarger Grand Blanc, MI 2443 80e YAM 3

9648 David Boast Round Brook, NJ 2234 33 MAI 6

Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 2055 476 SUZ 5

2758 Don Broxson Falls Church, VA 1666 18j BUL 8

755 Greg Bastek Seymour, CT 20DNS7 41b HUS 1

14520 Douglas Wentzell Elmer, nj 8DNS8 810 SUZ 7

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON DNSDNS 57q HON DNS
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Intermediate

Chris Mealey Mt Upton, NY 3621 m32 YAM 1

Scott Smith Aylmer Ont, 3612 49 YAM 2

Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 2433 758 MAI 4

5268 Fred Anton Oakdale, PA 2264 9x YAM 3

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 2145 850 MAI 5

1012053 Bill Lane Pickerington, OH 1776 88l HON 6

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 12107 996 SUZ 8

Todd Rogers Honeoye, NY 1298 426 YAM 9

Stephen Forquer Bradford, PA 9119 946 YAM 10

Randall S. Holden White Plains, NY 61210 19 HON 12

2591 Dave Kutskel Ebensburg, PA 10511 11e YAM 19

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 41612 620 CA 11

11303 David Jennings Tunkhannock, PA 31413 94d SUZ 13

Jim Laird Baldwinsville, NY 82114 82 YAM 7

Bruce Gendron Tunkhannock, PA 11515 421g SUZ 14

James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 1716 694 HON 15

Darrell Gaglianese Canastota, NY 1817 721 KAW 16

IV10 Tomas Martin Mamaroneck, NY 1918 34 SUZ 17

2866393 Paul Meloche Cranston, RI 2219 94m CA 18

Eric Stanley Oak Ridge, NJ 2020 911 HON 20

Daniel Sahl Whitesboro, NY 7821 45 YAM DNS

Michael Martire Stratford, CT 21322 35 MAI DNS

3933 J T Southern Nashville, TN DNSDNS 18k MAI DNS

5711 Gary Davis Livingston, TX DNSDNS 42u YAM DNS

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY DNSDNS 549 YAM DNS

7767 Christopher Glenn Lockport, NY DNSDNS 71c PEN DNS

Anthony Aina Albion, NY DNSDNS x YAM DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Intermediate

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 3621 54g HUS 1

Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 3612 160 BSA 2

George Lucas Jackson, NJ 2633 38 Unk 3

Todd Rogers Honeoye, NY 2244 426 YAM 4

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 1965 m32 HON 5

4827 Rob Shofstahl Denver, PA 1756 88b PEN 8

14437 James Lubniewski Germantown, NY 1687 l21 HRC 6

9514 Robert Close Oswego, NY 1678 567 PEN 7

2333 Jerry Grakauskas Wakeman, OH 11109 55f PEN 9

Matthew Chambers ON 11910 131 CA 10

6018 Paul Davis Nantucket, MA 41111 60y HON DNS

5590 Merritt Brown Lake Peekskill, NY 31212 80m MAI DNS

7832 Alan Fox Mooresville, NC DNSDNS 27f MAI DNS

3046 Dennis Foley Freeville, NY DNSDNS 717 PEN DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Novice

10122 Ethan Stahlman Rolla, MO 4011 861 BUL 1

1226 Michael Moore San Francisco, CA 1622 53t CA DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 125 Novice

T96065 Brian Vanella Oswego, NY 4011 51 HUS 1

7354 Becky Hayes Ramsey, IL 2922 77m YAM 3

10924 Ryan Todd Andover, KS 16DNS3 46t YAM 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 250 Novice

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 4011 51l HUS 1

184 David Brown Rinyville, KY 3222 30w HUS 2

11115 James Stewart Fries, VA 2443 77b YAM 3

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 2434 89e CA 4

757315 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH DNSDNS 40 HON DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 500 Novice

14678 Keith Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 3621 u68 SUZ 1

523925 Thomas Webster Florida, NY 3612 2 YAM 2

10550 Art Parry Washington, DC 2633 448 KTM 3
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 500 Intermediate

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 3611 850 MAI 2

Mark Calandra Rome, NY 3332 26c YAM 1

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 2923 54g YAM 3

WKE5922 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 2154 82 KTM 4

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 2045 m32 YAM 6

14953 Von Branchna Mt Pleasant, PA 1786 97a MAI 5

14591 Don Enders Grantz, PA 12117 64d KAW 7

1356 Preston Cooper Hutchinson, KS 12108 83x SUZ 8

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 1299 37 CA 9

639188 Perry C. Sconzert Liverpool, NY 71210 99d HON 11

1012185 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 61411 38l MAI 10

IV4 Don Zerfoss Denver, PA 51312 29w MAI 12

14496 Frank Russell Rome, NY 21613 602 HUS 13

NEW0614 Donald Nelson Jr Summit, NJ 11714 701 SUZ 14

1012186 Tony Yanitelli Garrison, NY 9615 62y MAI DNS

4058 Terry Mcdonnell Bath, NY 8716 65a HUS DNS

6017 Roy Davis Nantucket, MA DNS17 53y MAI 15

1012188 Donald Nelson Sr Summit, NJ 1518 702 SUZ DNS

14410 Doug Taylor Franklin, TN 1819 27n MAI DNS

Robert Goudy Altmar, NY DNSDNS 758 MAI DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 500 Expert

14631 Guy Cooper Stillwater, OK 4011 14 BUL 1

352112 Denny Swartz Reno, OH 3222 31 MAI 2

WKD8422 Bret Leonard Otego, NY 2443 189 YAM 3

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 2334 40 CA 5

6170 Daniel R. Fish Ithaca, NY 1975 471 MAI 4

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 1756 661 MAI 8

9648 David Boast Round Brook, NJ 1497 33 MAI 7

1562 Raymond Charneski Manville, NJ 1188 719 MAI 11

133151 Steve J. Phillips Kennett Square, PA 8129 23 MAI 10

3118 Bill Patton Hutchinson, KS 71110 5p MAI 12

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 71011 40h HUS 13

10923 Chris Todd Andover, KS 21412 462 YAM 14

5547 Craig Hayes Ramsey, IL 1513 173 HUS 15

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ 1614 3 MAI 16

14431 Murray Kaiman Houston, TX 9DNS15 186 SUZ 6
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 500 Expert

11498 Jeff Wood Winchendon, MA 9616 9 MAI DNS

696324 Dave L. Percarpio Hawthorne, NJ 6DNS17 365 MAI 9

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 21318 18e YAM DNS

1767 Luke Loy Riverdale Park, MD DNSDNS 345 MNT DNS

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY DNSDNS 279 MAI DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Intermediate

3933 J T Southern Nashville, TN 3611 18k MAI 2

5590 Merritt Brown Lake Peekskill, NY 2722 80m MAI 4

455 Jack Mcmillan Belchertown, MA 2353 81d YAM 3

8359 Michael Hickman Jr Gettysburg, PA 2334 34g YAM 5

10417 Daniel Moye Beckley, WV 1945 412 SUZ 7

Peter J. Glenn Jacksonville, NC 20DNS6 71c CZ 1

IV10 Tomas Martin Mamaroneck, NY 9DNS7 34 SUZ 6

805 Todd Puckett Astoria, NY DNSDNS 63 MAI DNS

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX DNSDNS 66h RKN DNS

3467 Michael S. Murphy Callao, VA DNSDNS 18g RKN DNS

4281 Jeffrey Brady Beltsville, MD DNSDNS 623 SUZ DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Expert

14443 Brad Cannon Denham Springs, LA 4011 921 SUZ 1

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 3222 8b YAM 2

N0524 Jason Dokulil Winchendon, MA 2633 47d MAI 3

1012144 Dale Sonnenschein Rock Hill, NY 2244 227 HUS 4

698 Mike Ealer St. Clair, MO 2055 m37 BUL 5

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Intermediate

Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY 4011 82 MAI 1

8767 Jim Skok Amherst, OH 2932 69 KTM 2

6094 Brett Schluter Ontario, OH 2923 78f Unk 3

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 2244 79g HON 4

1012184 Mike Thompson Landenberg, PA 1965 006 HON 5

John Both Vernon, NJ 1956 559 HUS 6

Frank Calandra Rome, NY 1677 26c YAM 7

4673 Tim Hardin Louisville, KY 1488 76h HUS 8

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 699 154 SUZ DNS

14040 John Ford Waymount, PA DNSDNS 440 MAI DNS

4105 Eugene Vanlancker Haslett, MI DNSDNS 75g HON DNS

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY DNSDNS 26 SUZ DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Novice

11115 James Stewart Fries, VA 4011 77b YAM 1
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 250 Intermediate

321789 Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 4011 126 HON 1

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 3222 850 MAI 2

Drew Wolfe Athens, OH 2633 7 MAI 3

Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 2244 16 YAM 4

WKE5922 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 1785 82 KTM 5

NEW2568 Joseph Lapchak Bloomsburg, PA 1676 53 YAM 7

6162 Eric Taylor South Lyon, MI 1397 80e YAM 8

349716 Joe Peragino Newton, NJ 10108 71 KAW 10

1225 Robert Whitworth Andover, NJ 5129 135 KAW 13

James Kitson Elizabethtown, KY 31510 30w HUS 12

Steve Bertoline Baldwin, NY 9611 147 MAI 21

Toby Eldred Greene, NY 92212 960 SUZ 6

David Poulin Bow, NH 61913 96 HON 9

1012183 Derek Wechtler Newton, NJ 1714 804 KAW 15

Cory Abrams Rome, NY 1615 98 YAM 16

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 42316 48c KAW 11

316 James Connelly Hatboro, PA 11417 x99 YAM 20

14496 Frank Russell Rome, NY 1818 602 HUS 17

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 2119 05 HON 19

14951 Rick Miller Dunbar, PA 10520 271 YAM DNS

Alan Kocotas Phoenixville, PA 41121 797 HON DNS

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 21322 620 CA DNS

Randall S. Holden White Plains, NY 1DNS23 19 HON 14

2866393 Paul Meloche Cranston, RI DNS24 94m CA 18

Christopher Miller North East, PA 2025 68c HUS DNS

Michael Robbins Rome, NY DNSDNS 68 SUZ DNS

Daniel Sahl Whitesboro, NY DNSDNS 45 YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 250 Expert

Dakota Kessler Farmingdale, NJ 4011 449 HON 1

352112 Denny Swartz Reno, OH 3222 31 MAI 2

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 2353 871 HON 3

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 2244 40x CA 4

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 1965 61s YAM 5

755 Greg Bastek Seymour, CT 2036 41b HUS 8

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 1687 661 MAI 6

NEW35A Marc Helpern Oyster Bay, NY 13108 35a MAI 7
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 250 Expert

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 1299 66v MAI 9

5596 George Nebeling Herndon, VA 81210 95b HON 10

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 61311 909 HON 11

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA 41412 75d HON 12

206171 Roy A. Vanderveur Jr Newton Sq, PA 8713 3w YAM DNS

2758 Don Broxson Falls Church, VA 41114 18j BUL DNS

3682 Don Matthews Terrebonne, OR DNSDNS 14w CZ DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix Four-Stroke Int.

5347 Gregg Ross Mchenry, IL 20DNS1 877 SUZ 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix Four-Stroke Expert

1767 Luke Loy Riverdale Park, MD 4011 1r MNT 1

7758 Andrew Glenn Lockport, NY DNSDNS 71c YAM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Novice

Dwayne Sanders Athens, ON 4011 9 HON 1

10924 Ryan Todd Andover, KS 2922 46t YAM 3

Al Slerbo Liverpool, NY 16DNS3 48 HON 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Intermediate

6387 Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI 4011 924 SUZ 1

IV3 William Schleppy Leesport, PA 3222 181 SUZ 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Expert

14443 Brad Cannon Denham Springs, LA 4011 921 SUZ 1

8985 Mark Stahlman St. Clair, MO 3222 29s BUL 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Exp

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 4011 8b YAM 1

5031 Dempsey Elders Energy, IL 3222 70f BSA 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 125 Expert

480586 Pete Schachtler Waterville, NY 4011 79 SUZ 1

14431 Murray Kaiman Houston, TX 3222 186 SUZ 2

6169 Mike Shinabarger Grand Blanc, MI 2433 32m KAW 4

Ryan Wolfe Athens, OH 2264 11 HON 3

1064 Jack Weaver West Springfield, MA 2145 40 YAM 5

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 1956 8k HUS 6

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Intermediate

Jamie Mccollum St Ann's, ON 4011 415 HON 1

10724 Trey R. Allison Iii Bristol, WV 3222 33a SUZ 2

14951 Rick Miller Dunbar, PA 2633 271 YAM 3

10581 Bob Daniels Waldorf, MD 2244 61 YAM 4

Hans Schachtler Waterville, NY 2055 25 Unk 5

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY DNSDNS 26 YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Int.

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX 4011 66h RTX 1

Peter J. Glenn Jacksonville, NC DNSDNS 71c YAM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Novice

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 3611 89e CA 2

11115 James Stewart Fries, VA 20DNS2 77b YAM 1

11114 Mearl Stewart Fancy Gap, VA DNSDNS 80y YAM DNS

3690 Neal Siegel Lexington Park, MD DNSDNS 77f H-D DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Nov

7354 Becky Hayes Ramsey, IL 4011 77m YAM 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Exp

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 4011 996 SUZ 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Int.

8061 Steve Fox El Paso, TX 4011 105 KTM 1

10628 Jerry R. Allison Jr Bristol, WV 2742 23a SUZ 2

3411 Ray Rosinski Warren, MI 2633 857 HUS 3

10126 Sonny Kemp Pittsford, NY 2724 99k HUS 4

767889 David Verdetto Susquehanna, PA 2055 98v CA 5

10418 Mark Perkins Dunkirk, MD 1776 s88 YAM 6

3297 Bill Goldsby Port Saint Lucie, FL 967 39g HUS DNS

6018 Paul Davis Nantucket, MA DNSDNS 60y HON DNS

7713 Keith Boyd Wapakoneta, OH DNSDNS 15m TRI DNS

1725 Dennis Brown Ashtabula, OH DNSDNS 48g HUS DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Intermediate

512 Paul Busick Amherst, OH 4011 58j SUZ 1
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Expert Division A

14631 Guy Cooper Stillwater, OK 4011 14 BUL 1

352112 Denny Swartz Reno, OH 3222 31 MAI 2

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 2433 61s YAM 4

6170 Daniel R. Fish Ithaca, NY 2354 471 MAI 3

229 David E. Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 2045 n8 HON 6

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 1676 661 MAI 7

1562 Raymond Charneski Manville, NJ 1467 719 MAI 10

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 1388 66v HUS 9

9187 Bob Lee Hillsboro, NC 11119 z13 MAI 8

14520 Douglas Wentzell Elmer, nj 91010 810 SUZ 11

Rich Field Nedrow, NY 10DNS11 40 KTM 5

3785 Ron Harten Brantford, ON 6912 224 KAW DNS

9399 Rich Winkler Monroe, NY DNSDNS 281 MAI DNS

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY DNSDNS 279 MAI DNS

300 Mike Boggia Hubbard, OH DNSDNS 12 HON DNS

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL DNSDNS 18e YAM DNS

8343 Karl Alan Poindexter Richmond, KY DNSDNS 65p SUZ DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Expert

5911 Henry Gref Xenia, OH 4011 a9 HON 1

Bill Bak Perth, ON 3222 42 MAI 2

323 Joe Lennert Hendersonville, NC 2633 75c HON 3

11374 Larry Barnes Lansing, NY DNSDNS ? KTM DNS

2908 Bruce Rounsaville Frenchtown, NJ DNSDNS 9j HON DNS

3815 Wes Willis San Acacia, NM DNSDNS 105 KTM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate Division A

Mike Mason Metamora, MI 4011 77 YAM 1

Drew Wolfe Athens, OH 3222 7 MAI 2

4141 Kevin Faison Owing Mills, MD 2633 640 YAM 3

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 2154 79g HON 4

14953 Von Branchna Mt Pleasant, PA 1875 97a MAI 5

14984 Martin Crippen Apex, NC 1686 16c YAM 6

14967 Dale Houck Dillsburg, PA 1497 177 CA 7

7649 Marty Strouse Reynoldsville, PA 11118 67k HUS 8

NEW2568 Joseph Lapchak Bloomsburg, PA 1149 53 YAM 15

1012184 Mike Thompson Landenberg, PA 101010 006 HON 10

1012169 Tom Bridgess Hutchinson, KS 71211 976 MAI 11

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 51312 37 CA 12

15026 C Doyle Waterbury, VT 31413 315 Unk 13

9061 Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 11614 54e BUL 14

1012186 Tony Yanitelli Garrison, NY 9615 62y MAI DNS

14543 Daniel Gavin Lakeville, MA 6DNS16 62x SUZ 9

14609 Guy Raymond Port Henry, NY 1517 247 KTM DNS

10440 George Pawley Mt Sterling, KY DNSDNS p41 YAM DNS

6017 Roy Davis Nantucket, MA DNSDNS 53y MAI DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Nov

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 3621 89e DUC 1

Glen Fenwick Sarnia, ON 2012 11 YAM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Expert Division B

15011 David Wolfskill 4011 67 SUZ 1

306063 Mike Robinson Churchville, NY 2932 27 HUS 2

7607 Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC 2923 297 SUZ 3

3118 Bill Patton Hutchinson, KS 2154 5p MAI 4

16001 Paul Pinsonnault Ludlow, MA 1875 p56 MAI 5

1064 Jack Weaver West Springfield, MA 1686 40 YAM 6

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 1497 70c HON 7

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 9128 909 HON 9

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ 9119 3 MAI 10

10923 Chris Todd Andover, KS 81010 462 YAM 12

5547 Craig Hayes Ramsey, IL 71511 173 HUS 8

1180 D Andrew Hardin Louisville, KY 61312 77a HUS 11

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA 31413 75d HON 13

696324 Dave L. Percarpio Hawthorne, NJ 11414 365 MAI DNS

133151 Steve J. Phillips Kennett Square, PA 9615 23 MAI DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Expert

5911 Henry Gref Xenia, OH 4011 a9 HON 1

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Putnam Valley, NY 3222 c18 MAI 2

5385 James Ealer Sr St. Clair, MO 13DNS3 29s BUL 3
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate Divsion B

9507 Nicolas Tkach Flemington, NJ 4011 821 SUZ 1

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 2722 05 HON 4

6094 Brett Schluter Ontario, OH 2563 78f Unk 2

8767 Jim Skok Amherst, OH 2354 69 KTM 3

8473 Bruce Bowman Lindley, NY 2335 67l YAM 5

9669 Richard Davis Dickinson, TX 2046 20 HON 6

14506 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 1297 681 BUL 9

Thomas Walters Marietta, OH 11128 31 MAI 7

1356 Preston Cooper Hutchinson, KS 10109 83x SUZ 10

9514 Robert Close Oswego, NY 91310 567 PEN 8

Alan Kocotas Phoenixville, PA 71111 797 HON 12

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY 41512 d13 SUZ 11

14617 Peter Kapferer Lyndonville, NY 21613 17 YAM 13

14893 Steve Brateline Baldwin, NY 8714 147 MAI DNS

Randy Morley Oneonta, NY 7815 333 SUZ DNS

14410 Doug Taylor Franklin, TN 11416 27n MAI DNS

14894 John Brennan Athens, PA DNSDNS 044 HUS DNS

7649 Marty Strouse Reynoldsville, PA DNSDNS 67k HUS DNS

2923 Michael S. Harrington Westminster, MD DNSDNS 56h SUZ DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Novice

Nick Miller Dunbar, PA 4011 271 YAM 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Novice

11115 James Stewart Fries, VA 20DNS1 77b YAM 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Novice

5771 W Daniel Kidd Mentor, OH 4011 40n KAW 1

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 3222 89e CA 2

11114 Mearl Stewart Fancy Gap, VA DNSDNS 80y YAM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Expert

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 3611 61s YAM 2

8985 Mark Stahlman St. Clair, MO 3142 63 BUL 1

547668 Kevin Hubbard North Adams, MA 2633 98 HON 3

7607 Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC 2724 297 SUZ 4

3682 Don Matthews Terrebonne, OR DNSDNS 14w CZ DNS

3215 Eric Betzenberger Saltington, PA DNSDNS e31 HON DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Expert

Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 3621 476 SUZ 1

694636 Nathan Hubbard Miller Falls, MA 3612 60 HON 2

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 2353 8k YAM 3

Richard Hart (oh) Dalton, OH 1334 7 SUZ DNS

3989 Oscar Gaetan Hopkinsville, KY 1145 99j HON DNS

300 Mike Boggia Hubbard, OH DNSDNS 12 HON DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Int.

14494 Billy Boram Cambridge, MD 3621 615 HON 1

Scott Smith Aylmer Ont, 3612 49 YAM 2

Brian Stickles Rome, NY 2633 9 YAM 3

1012097 Kevin Connelly Hatboro, PA 2144 m89 YAM 5

10724 Trey R. Allison Iii Bristol, WV 1975 33a SUZ 4

Cory Abrams Rome, NY 1866 98 YAM 6

Michael Robbins Rome, NY 1587 68 SUZ 7

8984 Mike Maceachern Mt. Vernon, IL 1398 a6 HUS 8

316 James Connelly Hatboro, PA 1059 x99 YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Novice

1012177 Robert Bendix Brookline, NH 4011 56x YAM 1

Dwayne Sanders Athens, ON 3222 9 HON 2

David Crantora Columbus, IN 2633 714 YAM 3

Jim Congden Waterville, NY 2244 2 YAM 4

1226 Michael Moore San Francisco, CA 1055 53t Unk DNS

757315 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH DNSDNS 40 HON DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Expert

Caleb Schachtler Deansboro, NY 4011 82 MAI 1

769039 Stewart R. Fish Ithaca, NY 2932 471 MAI 2

Kyle Wolfe Athens, OH 2923 12 MAI 3

133151 Steve J. Phillips Kennett Square, PA 2144 23 MAI 5

9187 Bob Lee Hillsboro, NC 1885 z13 MAI 4

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 1776 70c HON 6

11498 Jeff Wood Winchendon, MA 1057 9 MAI DNS

3785 Ron Harten Brantford, ON 968 224 KAW DNS

9691 Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL DNSDNS 88e BSA DNS

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY DNSDNS 279 MAI DNS

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON DNSDNS 57q HON DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Expert

240591 Chris Higgins Highlands, NJ 4011 41 HON 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Intermediate

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX 4011 66h YAM 1

Dale Irving Angus, ON 3222 803 YAM 2

Glenn Wells Manchester, NH DNSDNS 69 KAW DNS

9507 Nicolas Tkach Flemington, NJ DNSDNS 821 HON DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Int

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 4011 151 YAM 1

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 3222 79g YAM 2

10558 Mark Manning Tunkhannock, PA 2633 a72 YAM 3

7767 Christopher Glenn Lockport, NY 1144 71c YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 125 Intermediate

Brian Stickles Rome, NY 4011 9 YAM 1

Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 3222 16 HON 2

WKE5922 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 2633 82 KTM 3

10581 Bob Daniels Waldorf, MD 2154 61 YAM 4

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 2145 54g YAM 5

6387 Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI 1866 924 KAW 6

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 1487 48c KAW 8

Steve Hutchison Athens, ON 13108 17 YAM 7

1012097 Kevin Connelly Hatboro, PA 1299 m89 YAM 9

4058 Terry Mcdonnell Bath, NY 8710 65a HUS DNS

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY DNSDNS 26 YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix Four-Stroke Novice

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 4011 51l SUZ 1

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 3222 89e DUC 2

11115 James Stewart Fries, VA DNSDNS 77b YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Novice

3690 Neal Siegel Lexington Park, MD 4011 77f HON 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Expert

1767 Luke Loy Riverdale Park, MD 4011 1r MNT 1
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Intermediate

9507 Nicolas Tkach Flemington, NJ 4011 821 SUZ 1

14494 Billy Boram Cambridge, MD 2932 615 HON 2

2591 Dave Kutskel Ebensburg, PA 2723 11e YAM 4

Jim Richardson Sarnia, ON 2444 84 HON 3

Toby Eldred Greene, NY 2055 960 SUZ 5

10628 Jerry R. Allison Jr Bristol, WV 1686 23a SUZ 6

1012053 Bill Lane Pickerington, OH 1667 88l HON 8

Michael C. Jones Millville, NJ 1498 929 HUS 7

John Both Vernon, NJ 879 559 HUS DNS

Adam Thornton Hudson, OH 51010 124 KAW DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Expert

Dakota Kessler Farmingdale, NJ 4011 797 HON 1

15011 David Wolfskill 3222 67 SUZ 2

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 2443 61s SUZ 3

Dave Front Parked River, NJ 2154 28 YAM 4

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 2135 871 HON 7

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 1866 8k YAM 6

229 David E. Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 10DNS7 n8 HON 5

16034 Frederick Beaudoin Chateauquay, QC DNSDNS 46 SUZ DNS

8343 Karl Alan Poindexter Richmond, KY DNSDNS 65p SUZ DNS
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